Thermo Scientific
Masterflex® P/S
Tubing
M
asterflex
P/S
Ordering Information
*Flow ranges are approximate—calculated under the following conditions: 0 psig at inlet, 0.5 psig at outlet; water temperature at 22°C (72°F).

Suction lift† 8.8 m H2O (29 ft H2O) 8.8 m H2O (29 ft H2O) 8.8 m H2O (29 ft H2O) 8.8 m H2O (29 ft H2O) 6.7 m H2O (22 ft H2O) 6.7 m H2O (22 ft H2O)
P/S 1
Ordering Information
Specifications
Ordering the Correct Pump Tubing
• Consider all aspects of your application: flow
rate, pressure, viscosity, etc.
• If your application requires high pressure, a
strong vacuum/suction lift, or involves viscous
fluids, consider using High-performance
precision tubing.
*Flow rates are approximate—calculated under the following conditions: 0 psig at inlet, 0.5 at outlet; water temperature at 22°C (72°F).
†Actual performance varies depending on tubing formulation—values shown are for firm tubing. For CHEM-SURE and STA-PURE tubing specifications, contact factory.
Tubing formulation Masterflex® pump tubing sizes
L/S® 16HP L/S® 15HP
Tubing ID 1⁄8" 3⁄16"
Flow range 0.9 to 90 mL/min 1.7 to 170 mL/min
Max pressure, continuous 100 psi (6.8 bar) 80 psi (5.5 bar)
Norprene® VA-06504-16 VA-06504-15
PharMed® VA-06585-16 VA-06585-15
High-Pressure Pump Tubing!
Flexible pump tubing from Masterflex that
allows you to pump at continuous pressures
up to 100 psi. Pack of 7.6 m (25 ft).